10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            1
Diode Laser Modules and DPSS Lasers
Sorted by Wavelength
Sorted by Laser Performance
DPSS Laser
 High stability, low noise, ultra

development.
Model Operating mode Output power (mW) M² factor
STC-TEM-F-405 CW 1~30 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-450 CW 1~20 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-488 CW 1~15 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-520 CW 1~20 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-635 CW 1~80 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-640 CW 1~40 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-660 CW 1~50 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-685 CW 1~20 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-785 CW 1~40 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-808 CW 1~20 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-830SLD CW 1~20 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-830 CW 1~60 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-1310 CW 1~5 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-1053SLD CW 1~8 <1.1
STC-TEM-F-1550 CW 1~5 <1.1
1.2 Long Coherence Length STC-MDL-C Series Diode Lasers
STC-MDL-C series lasers, with the characteristic of long coherence
length >1m, are ideal for application in holography, photoetching interference,
DNA sequencing, flow cytometry, digital imaging, analytical chemistry, particle
measurement, confocal microscopy, Raman spectroscopy and many other
fields. Housed in ultra compact package, these lasers are the perfect choice
for OEM instrumentation, systems design and integration, and also for end
user applications in research and development.
Model Wavelength (nm) Output power (mW) Coherent length (m)
STC-MDL-C-400 400 1~50 >1
STC-MDL-C-405 405 1~50 >1
STC-MDL-C-410 410 1~50 >1
STC-MDL-C-415 415 1~50 >1
STC-MDL-C-442 442 1~30 >1
STC-MDL-C-445 445 1~30 >1
STC-MDL-C-447 447 1~30 >1
STC-MDL-C-450 450 1~30 >1
STC-MDL-C-457 457 1~30 >1
STC-MDL-C-488 488 1~70 >1
STC-MDL-C-514.5 514.5 1~40 >1
STC-MDL-C-520 520 1~10 >1
STC-MDL-C-635 635 1~30 >1
STC-MDL-C-637 637 1~80 >1
STC-MDL-C-640 640 1~30 >1
STC-MDL-C-642 642 1~30 >1
10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            4
1.3 Nanosecond Pulsed Diode Laser
We offer nanosecond pulsed diode laser, with tunable pulse width 10ns-
10ms (external trigger), good beam profile and high power stability. It
has ultra compact design that can be easily integrated into customers
instrument. This series laser can be widely used in microelectronics,
solar energy, material processing, equipment integration, etc..
Features:
High frequency modulation; Good beam profile; Integrated electronics ; Compact size
Applications:
Microelectronics; Material processing; Solar energy; Equipment integration
STC-MDL-NS Series
Model Wavelength Output Power
@3.3VDC (CW)
User Trigger
Frequency
(MHz)
Pulse Width
(tunable, external
trigger mode)
STC-MDL-NS-405 405 nm 1-500 mW Up to 80 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-450 450 nm 1-80 mW Up to 50 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-520 520 nm 1-100 mW Up to 50 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-635 635 nm 1-200mW Up to 40 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-642 642 nm 1-80 mW Up to 30 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-655 655 nm 1~180 mW Up to 30 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-785 785 nm 1-100 mW Up to 30 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-808 808 nm 1-100 mW Up to 40 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-830 830 nm 1-120 mW Up to 20 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-852 852 nm 1-150 mW Up to 30 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-915 915 nm 1-200 mW Up to 30 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-980 980 nm 1-200 mW Up to 40 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-NS-1060 1060 nm 1-200 mW Up to 40 10ns -10 ms
STC-MDL-III-P Series
Model Wavelength Peak Power Repetition Rate Pulse Width
STC-MDL-III-P-905 905 nm ~135W (@10kHz) 1~10kHz ~20ns (@10kHz)
STC-MDL-III-P-1550 1550 nm ~15.3W (@6kHz) 1~6kHz ~150ns (@6kHz)
1.4 DFB/ DBR/ VCSEL Laser
We offer DFB/ DBR/ VCSEL laser, which is special designed for gas detection such as CH4, H2S, NH3,
H2O, CO, CO2, C2H4, HF, C2H2, etc. Features with narrow linewidth up to 2MHz, ultra compact
dimension, high power and wavelength stability, they are widely used in fiber gas detection, seed light

as Composition Chemical Formula Absorption Spectrum
Methane CH4 1650.9 nm, 1653.7 nm
Hydrogen sulfide H2S 1578 nm, 1590 nm
Ammonia NH3 1512 nm
Carbon monoxide CO 1567 nm
Carbon dioxide CO2 1580 nm
Acetylene C2H2 1532.68 nm
Ethylene C2H4 1620 nm, 1625 nm, 1627 nm
10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            5
Hydrogen fluoride HF 1268.7 nm, 1273 nm, 1305 nm, 1312 nm
Water H2O 1368 nm, 1392 nm
Lasers for Fiber Communication:
Model Wavelength Output Power
STC-TEM-F-1268DFB 1268 nm 1-10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1273DFB 1273 nm 1-10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1305DFB 1305 nm 1-10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1310DFB 1310 nm 1-10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1312DFB 1312 nm 1-10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1368DFB 1368 nm 1-10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1392DFB 1392 nm 1-10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1450DFB 1450 nm 1-20 mW
STC-TEM-F-1470DFB 1470 nm 1-20 mW
STC-TEM-F-1490DFB 1490 nm 1-20 mW
STC-TEM-F-1512DFB 1512 nm 1-10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1532DFB 1532 nm 1-20 mW
STC-TEM-F-1540DFB 1540 nm 1-20 mW
STC-TEM-F-1550DFB 1550 nm 1-30 mW
STC-TEM-F-1560DFB 1560 nm 1-20 mW
STC-TEM-F-1567DFB 1567 nm 1-10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1573DFB 1573 nm 1-20 mW
STC-TEM-F-1578DFB 1578 nm 1~10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1580DFB 1580 nm 1~10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1590DFB 1590 nm 1-20 mW
STC-TEM-F-1610DFB 1610 nm 1-20 mW
STC-TEM-F-1620DFB 1620 nm 1~10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1625DFB 1625 nm 1~10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1627DFB 1627 nm 1~10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1651DFB 1651 nm 1~10 mW
STC-TEM-F-1653DFB 1653 nm 1~10 mW
2. Fiber Lasers
We offer fiber lasers with compact OEM modular design which is ideal for
systems integration. They are widely used in communication, lidar, medical
cosmetology, optical instrument, interference, holography, spectrum
analysis, pump source, measurement, physics experiment, etc. The 1550
nm and 1064nm fiber laser are in single longitudinal and polarized mode.
The pulsed mode up to 1MHz modulation and pulse duration variation are
also available.
Model Wavelength
(nm)
Output
power (mW)
Pulse width  Modulation rate Longitudinal
mode
Polarization
STC-FL-266-PS 266 1-10 <10 ps 20-60 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-343-PS 343 1-50 <10 ps 20-50 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-355-PS 355 1-50 <10 ps 20-60 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-515-PS 515 1-200 <10 ps 20-50 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-532-PS 532 1-150 <10 ps 20-60 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-1030-PS 1030 1-2000 <10 ps 20-50 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1030-PS-Seed 1030 0.5-1 <10 ps 20-50 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1064-PS 1064 1-2000 <10 ps 20-60 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1064-PS-Seed 1064 0.5-1 <10 ps 20-60 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-266-Pico 266 1-50 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-343-Pico 343 1-50 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-355-Pico 355 1-50 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-515-Pico 515 1-1000 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-532-Pico 532 1-1000 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-535-Pico 535 1-1000 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz Multi-  >15dB
10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            6
STC-FL-1030-Pico 1030 10-5000 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1064-Pico 1064 10-5000 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1070-Pico 1070 10-5000 100-900 ps 0.1-20 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1030-S 1030
1 uW-200 mW
Peak power
5-100 ns
(Adjustable) 1 Hz-10 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1064-S 1064 1 uW-500 mW
Peak power
5-100 ns
(Adjustable)
1 Hz-10 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1550-S 1550 1uW-10 mW
Peak power
5-100 ns
(Adjustable)
1 Hz-10 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-266-Nano 266 1-50 0.5-50 ns 0.1-1 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-343-Nano 343 10-300 0.5-50 ns 0.1-1 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-355-Nano 355 1-300 0.5-50 ns 0.1-1 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-515-Nano 515 1-1000 0.5-50 ns 0.1-1 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-532-Nano 532 1-1000 0.5-50 ns 0.1-1 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-535-Nano 535 1-1000 0.5-50 ns 0.1-1 MHz Multi-  >15dB
STC-FL-1030-Nano 1030 0.5-10 W 0.5-250 ns
(Variable)
0.1-1 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1064-Nano 1064 1000-5000 0.5-250 ns
(Variable)
0.1-1 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1070-Nano 1070 0.5-10 W 0.5-250 ns
(Variable) 0.1-1 MHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1550-Nano 1550 50-1000
0.5-50 ns
(Variable) 50-1000 kHz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-532-AO 532 10-100 nJ 0.5-50 ns 1-1000 Hz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1064-AO 1064 1-20 uJ 0.5-50 ns 1-1000 Hz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1550-AO 1550 1-20 uJ 0.5-50 ns 1-200 Hz Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1064-CW 1064 1-20 W N/A  CW/ modulated Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1080-CW 1080 1-20 W N/A  CW/ modulated Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1550-CW 1550 1-20 W N/A  CW/ modulated Multi-  Random/ >15dB
STC-FL-1064-SF 1064 1-500 N/A CW Single  >15dB
STC-FL-1550-SF 1550 1-1000  N/A  CW Single  >15dB
3. Multi-line Laser/ Multi-wavelength Laser
We offer multi-line laser/ multi-wavelength laser combiner systems in free space and fiber output, it can
combine multiple wavelengths into one box, with optional USB or RS232 control. The wavelengths are
available for UV-Visible-IR range. This multi-line lasers can be  widely used for medical, biomedical,

Standard model:
◆405nm/ 447nm/ 532nm/ 637nm  ◆405nm/ 488nm/ 532nm/ 637nm
4. Wavelength Tunable Laser
We offer wavelength tunable laser, the output wavelengths can be changed continuously within a
certain range. Tunable lasers come with good beam quality, high stability and long life time, they are
widely used in spectroscopy, photochemistry, medicine, biology,
integrated optics, laser processing, etc.
Features:
Good beam quality; Compact design; High stability; Long life
time; Easy operation
Applications:
Spectroscopy;  Medicine; Photochemistry; Biology; Integrated
optics
 ◆Tunable Diode Laser
Tunable Wavelength Band Model Output Power Spectral Linewidth
403~407 nm STC-TUN-403~407 1~30 mW <0.1 nm
408~412 nm STC-TUN-408~412 1~30 mW <0.1 nm
448~452 nm STC-TUN-448~452 1~10 mW <0.1 nm
518~522 nm STC-TUN-518~522 1~10 mW <0.1 nm
634~643 nm STC-TUN-634~643 1~10 mW <0.1 nm
652~658 nm STC-TUN-652~658 1~10 mW <0.1 nm
◆Tunable Ti:Sapphire Laser
Tunable Wavelength Band Model Output Power Spectral Linewidth
770~840 nm STC-TUN-TiN-770~840 1~400 mW <40 pm
770~840 nm STC-TUN-Ti-770~840 1~1000 mW <2 nm
770~840 nm STC-TUN-TiA-770~840 1~1300 mW <2 nm
◆Tunable Infrared Laser
Tunable Wavelength Band Model Output Power Spectral Linewidth
1400~1800 nm STC-TUN-W-1400~1800 1~2000 mW <2 nm
2600~4450 nm STC-TUN-W-2600~4450 1~1000 mW <2 nm
5. Mode-locked & Picosecond Laser Series
Superior beam quality, best reliability, mode-locked &
picosecond pulsed laser, pulsed duration could be less than
20ps. Housed in compact packages, are the perfect choice
for design in and integration into OEM instrumentation and
systems and also for end user applications in research and
development.
Applications:
Raman spectroscopy; Marking, Carving; Material processing; Astronomy; Scientific research; Optical
instrument
Mode-locked Type:
  Wavelength Output Pulse duration Rep. rate Operating Transverse
10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            9
(nm) power
(mW)
(ps) (MHz) mode mode
STC-PS-R-266 266 1-50 <20 48±1 Mode-locked TEM00
STC-PS-R-355 355 1-2000 <20 48±1 Mode-locked TEM00
STC-PS-R-532 532 1-3000 <20 48±1 Mode-locked TEM00
STC-PS-HR-532 532 1-2 W ~15@500kHz&2 W 100-1000kHz Mode-locked TEM00
STC-PS-RL-1064 1064 1-1000 ~15 @10 kHz&1 W 1-10kHz Mode-locked TEM00
STC-PS-HR-1064 1064 1-10 W ~15@500kHz&10W 100-1000kHz Mode-locked TEM00
STC-PS-R-1064 1064 1-10 W <20 48±1 Mode-locked TEM00
STC-PS-Seed-1064 1064 1-300 <20 80±1 Mode-locked TEM00
Macro/ Micro-1064-P 1064 10 W Macro 160 μs Micro~100MHz Mode-locked TEM00
Macro/ Micro-1319-P  1319 7 W Macro 160 μs Micro~100MHz Mode-locked TEM00
Fiber Laser Type:

STC-FL-1064-Pico  1064 10-5000 100-900 0.1-20 (variable) Pulsed TEM00
STC-FL-1070-Pico  1070 10-5000 100-900 0.1-20 (variable) Pulsed TEM00
Diode Pumped Laser Type:
  Wavelength
(nm)
Output power
(mW)
Pulse duration
(ps)
Rep. rate
(MHz)
Operating
mode
Transverse
mode
STC-DPS-213-Pico 213 1-30 <50 ps 5 Pulsed TEM00
STC-DPS-266-Pico 266 100-500 <50 ps 5 Pulsed TEM00
STC-DPS-355-Pico 355 100-700 <50 ps 5 Pulsed TEM00
STC-DPS-532-Pico 532 2-10 W <50 ps 0.1-10 MHz Pulsed TEM00
STC-DPS-1064-Pico 1064 5-30 W <50 ps 0.1-10 MHz Pulsed TEM00
Picosecond Pulsed Diode Laser
Picosecond pulsed diode laser features with integrated electronics, narrow
pulse duration, high repetition frequency and easy operation. It is widely used
in fluorescence excitation, time resolve spectrum, high sensitive absorption

            10
UV 375nm Diode Lasers
We offer UV diode lasers at the laser wavelength of
375nm with maximum laser power 200mW. These
lasers are widely used in scientific, medical, industrial
and entertainment applications.
 Laser power is stable and adjustable
 Protected with overheating and over current
 Can be externally controled with high speed
modulation
 Suitable for scientific research, medical
treatment, biological engineering, stage laser
show, etc
List of UV Diode Lasers
Part Number Wavelength Laser Power
ST-I-DC-375-20 375nm 20mW
ST-I-DC-375-50 375nm 50mW
ST-I-DC-375-100 375nm 100mW
ST-I-DC-375-150 375nm 150mW
ST-I-DC-375-200 375nm 200mW
Detailed Specifications
Part Number ST-I-DC-375-xxx
Wavelength (nm) 375
Operation Mode CW